Datasheet
S4.10-LTX-AMWM3
Trantec S4.10 Lavalier wireless mic
The Beltpack combined with a lavalier microphone offers
outstanding clear performance. The S4.10 UHF system
offers ideal sound and broadcast capabilities for such
locations as house of workshops, school gymnasiums
and event halls. It's easy plug and play is ideal for quick
installation.
Key features
• Locking 3.5mm jack
• Integral switch for selection between instrument and microphone
• Single AA transmitter battery life of approx. 10 hours.
• Lavaliere microphone included
1
S4.10-LTX-AMWM3 | Datasheet
Specifications
Power Source 11-18 VDC 300 mA
Microphone Element PLL synthesizer
Modulation PLL synthesizer
Frequency Range 506 - 538 MHz, UHF
RF Carrier Power 10 mW
Maximum Input Level -6 dBV, mic gain 0 dB
Audio Frequency Response 50 - 15 kHz
Input Level -6dBV (maximum), mic gain 0dB
Battery 1 AA sie alkaline battery, 1.5V
Battery Life Approx. 10 hours
Finish Resin, coating
Dimensions 62 (W) x 100 (H) x 25 (D) mm (2.4" x 4.02" x 1.2") (with clip)
Weight 85 g (0.19 lb) (with battery)
Included Accessories Lavalier Mic
2
Published on 2024/07/01
Specifications are subject to change without notice.